1
www.kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 04/2026 www.kuebler.com
Hour meters / timers, electromechanical
The hour meters H57, H57.55, H57.72, H57R and AH57 feature a
very high shock resistance.
These panel / DIN rail mount counters have a reduced mounting
depth. They can be used in many different fields of application.
These non-resettable counters are extremely tamper-proof.

2014/35/EU
Housing color	 black	 standard
		  grey (only for H57, AH57)	 Order code:  3.22X.400.XXX
Timer H57.55 mounted with adapter front bezel  55 x 55 mm [2.17 x 2.17“]
			   Order code:  3.221.XXX.XXX
Timer H57.72 mounted with adapter front bezel 72 x 72 mm [2.83 x 2.83“]
			   Order code:  3.222.XXX.XXX
(For a cut-out size of 68 x 68 mm, a counterholder 6.0000.S100.0002 is also
required.)
Electrical connection
		  flat pin 0.8 x 6.3 mm [0.031 x 0.25“]	 Order code: 3.22X.80X.XXX
IP65 version, on the front side		  Order code:
Cover heat-sealed	 H57	 3.220.XXX.XXX.422
		  H57.55	 3.221.XXX.XXX.423
		  H57.72	 3.222.XXX.XXX.424
Gaskets
between the counter and the bezel
		  H57	 6.0000.I053.1302
Gasket set	 H57.55	 6.0000.I053.1302 + 6.0000.I104.1402
		  H57.72	 6.0000.I053.1302 + 6.0000.I164.1402
(Included with the IP65 versions)
Further voltages on request
Counter with cable inlet from underneath, screw fixing from rear
			   Order code:  3.220.401.XXX.044
Hour meters / timers, electromechanical
Timers with DIN dimensions DIN counter for panel mount / DIN rail housing, 48 x 48 mm H57 / H57R / AH57
4
46